
HIGH TEA 2021 EMAIL 

Giltrap Audi Pene phemus@giltrapaudi.co.nz

GJ Gardner Racheal rachael.lelean@gjgardner.co.nz

Burmester Jane janeburmester@me.com

Torque Digital Mark mark@torquedigital.com

TM Nurseries Tony Tony@tmnurseries.nz

Vodanovich Law Nicole nicole@vlaw.co.nz

PMG Hamish hsheard@pacificmotorgroup.co.nz

Vetpro Tina  tina@vetpro.co.nz

Williamson Water Jon jon.williamson@wwla.kiwi

Canterbury Equestrian sharron canterbury.equestrian@xtra.co.nz

Skeates Tree Contractors Nick arborland.ltd@gmail.com

Vernon Transport Neil neil@vernon.co.nz

Fiber Fresh Paxton paxton@dunstan.co.nz

Weatherbeeta David countrypursuits@xtra.co.nz

Rose Flats Equestrian Georgia georgiarosenz@gmail.com

Burnetts Transport Corey office@burnettsltd.co.nz
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